

d

C.A.No. 6756 OF 2003

ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 in Civil Appeal No.6756 of 2003

DAULAT SINGH SURANA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FIRST LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For Directions)

Date : 16/04/2004 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sanjiv Sen,Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Tapas Ray,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At request, six weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit. Two weeks' time thereafter is granted for filing rejoinder affidavit, if any.

List the matter after eight weeks.

[ T.I. Rajput ][ Shelly Sengupta ]  
Court Master Court Master