

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6756 OF 2003

DAULAT SINGH SURANA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FIRST LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 25/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tapash Ray, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request made on behalf of respondents, the matter is adjourned by four weeks

on the condition that the respondents will pay another five lacs rupees to the petitioners, within

two weeks.

(S. Thapar)

(Shelly Sengupta)

PS to Registrar

Court Master