

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 1/2004 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6756 OF 2003

DAULAT SINGH SURANA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FIRST LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 08/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Mukul Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

Dr.T.N.Singh, Adv.
Mr.J.P.Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Altaf Ahmed, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As an outer limit, the State of West Bengal is granted six weeks' time to obta
in Report

of the Government approved Valuer.

The matter be placed immediately after six weeks.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master