

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6756 OF 2003

DAULAT SINGH SURANA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FIRST LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 26/09/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master