

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6756 OF 2003

DAULAT SINGH SURANA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FIRST LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report )

Date: 05/12/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner submits that Rs.50,00,000/- (Rupees fifty lakhs

only) has already been paid by the respondents and the respondents are further directed

to pay another Rs.40,00,000/- (Rupees forty lakhs only) within a period of eight weeks.

Post in the 2nd week of February, 2006.

h) (R.K. Dhawan)

Court Master

(Anand Sing

Court Master