

~  
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6756 OF 2003

DAULAT SINGH SURANA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FIRST LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 06/02/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Pandey, Adv.

For Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondents produced the proof of  
deposit of

Rs.40,00,000/- (Rupees Forty Lacs only).

Post after four weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER