

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6756 OF 2003

DAULAT SINGH SURANA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FIRST LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 25/09/2006 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.  
Mr. Jai Prakash Pandey, Adv.  
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not for this week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

[Listed as Item No. 101 in Court No.4 on 26.9.2006]

Listing Proforma is attached

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master