

ITEM NO.101
(Part-heard)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6756 OF 2003

DAULAT SINGH SURANA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FIRST LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with applications for directions and with office report)

Date: 18/10/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. J.L. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.Ganesh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.
Mr. Bikas Kargupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Resuming his arguments at 11.15 a.m., Mr. J.L.Gupta, learned senior counsel concluded at 12.20 p.m. whereafter Mr. K.Radhakrishnan, learned senior counsel made his submissions till 2.45 p.m. Then, again Mr. J.L.Gupta, senior advocate addressed the court for about fifteen minutes.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master