

ITEM NO.1A  
(For Judgment)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6756 OF 2003

DAULAT SINGH SURANA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

FIRST LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/11/2006 This Appeal was called on for judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.

Mr.Jai Prakash Pandey, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dalveer Bhandari pronounced the judgment of the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ashok Bhan and His Lordship.

The Appeal is dismissed. Parties to bear their own costs.

(J.S. Rawat)

(Kanwal Singh)

AR-cum-PS

Court Master

[Signed Reportable Judgment is placed on the File]